2014 NINJA® ZX"-10R ABS Kawasald
PARTS DIAGRAM
Transmission
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2014 NINJA® ZX"-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,17T,#525 (Ref # 13144)
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,39T (Ref # 13262)
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,33T (Ref # 13262A)
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,33T (Ref # 13262B)
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,26T (Ref # 13262C)
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,19T (Ref # 13262E)
GEAR,INPUT TOP,23T (Ref # 13262F)
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,18T (Ref # 13262H)
GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,19T&21T (Ref # 132621)
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,39T (Ref # 13262))
GEAR,OUTPUT TOP,31T (Ref # 13262K)
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)
RING-SNAP,25.9X30.6X1.2 (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,T=1.5 (Ref # 92033A)
BEARING-BALL,830045-5SH2 (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL,DG2152RDDSH2 (Ref # 92045A)
BEARING-BALL,63/22LU (Ref # 92045B)
BEARING-BALL,63/28 (Ref # 92045C)
RING-0,21.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055)
BUSHING,GEAR,6TH IN (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,GEAR,LOW OUT (Ref # 92139A)
BUSHING,25.0X31.0X9.4 (Ref # 92139B)
BUSHING,28.1X31.0X13.5 (Ref # 92139C)
BUSHING,28.1X31.0X11.5 (Ref # 92139D)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

WASHER,28.3X34.0X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,22.1X32.0X1.4 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

13127-0636
13128-0670
13144-0004
13262-0615
13262-0803
13262-0804
13262-0805
13262-0856
13262-0869
13262-0881
13262-0891
13262-0916
13262-0917
92015-1963
92033-1037
92033-1249
92045-0047
92045-0048
92045-0156
92045-1189
92055-1293
92139-0036
92139-0038
92139-0309
92139-0324
92139-0734
92152-0885
92200-0050
92200-0138
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2014 NINJA® ZX"-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER
WASHER (Ref # 92200B) 92200-1065
WASHER,25.8X40.5X1.5 (Ref # 92200C) 92200-1522
WASHER,25.2X37.0X1.0 (Ref # 92200D) 92200-1523
BALL-STEEL,5/32 (Ref # 600) 600A0500
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