



# 2014 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT (Ref # 13127)	13127-0636	1
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)	13128-0670	1
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,17T,#525 (Ref # 13144)	13144-0004	1
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,39T (Ref # 13262)	13262-0615	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,33T (Ref # 13262A)	13262-0803	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,33T (Ref # 13262B)	13262-0804	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,26T (Ref # 13262C)	13262-0805	1
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,19T (Ref # 13262E)	13262-0856	1
GEAR,INPUT TOP,23T (Ref # 13262F)	13262-0869	1
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,18T (Ref # 13262H)	13262-0881	1
GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,19T&21T (Ref # 13262I)	13262-0891	1
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,39T (Ref # 13262J)	13262-0916	1
GEAR,OUTPUT TOP,31T (Ref # 13262K)	13262-0917	1
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1963	1
RING-SNAP,25.9X30.6X1.2 (Ref # 92033)	92033-1037	5
RING-SNAP,T=1.5 (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1249	1
BEARING-BALL,830045-5SH2 (Ref # 92045)	92045-0047	1
BEARING-BALL,DG2152RDDSH2 (Ref # 92045A)	92045-0048	1
BEARING-BALL,63/22LU (Ref # 92045B)	92045-0156	1
BEARING-BALL,63/28 (Ref # 92045C)	92045-1189	1
RING-O,21.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1293	1
BUSHING,GEAR,6TH IN (Ref # 92139)	92139-0036	1
BUSHING,GEAR,LOW OUT (Ref # 92139A)	92139-0038	1
BUSHING,25.0X31.0X9.4 (Ref # 92139B)	92139-0309	2
BUSHING,28.1X31.0X13.5 (Ref # 92139C)	92139-0324	1
BUSHING,28.1X31.0X11.5 (Ref # 92139D)	92139-0734	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0885	1
WASHER,28.3X34.0X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0050	5
WASHER,22.1X32.0X1.4 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0138	2

# 2014 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Transmission

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER (Ref # 92200B)	92200-1065	1
WASHER,25.8X40.5X1.5 (Ref # 92200C)	92200-1522	2
WASHER,25.2X37.0X1.0 (Ref # 92200D)	92200-1523	2
BALL-STEEL,5/32 (Ref # 600)	600A0500	3